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Total:

Cheval

Joconde de Colmine
Divina Trio

Idem du Pont
Isattina*

Maggiore
Fabregaz*

Elfe du Chatault
Dexter Blue

Gios Dairpet
Impact de Colmine
Gondor

Hide and Seek

Harper Seabrook

29/08/2025 | 16:11

Classement par chevaux
Ordré par les gains sur la période

Détenteur couleurs

Bovay Myriam

Stall Allegra Racing ClI
Gardaz Jean-Claude
Ecurie Turrettini

Stall Allegra Racing CI
Stall Nyburg

Ecurie Blanc

Herren Ursula

Ecurie Diamond
Bovay Myriam

Perrin Bernard

Wyss Sandra

Riegg Res

Points

Victoires
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Gains
période

7'000
4'800
4'410
3'206
3'000
2'947
2'772
2212
805
540
420
392
315

32'819
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